

Bid Tab ITB 17-021 - 2017 Road Resurfacing

| FOXROW DRIVE | | | | Sikes Brothers | | Caroll and Carroll | | R.B. Baker | | Preferred Materials | |
|--|---|------|--------------------|-----------------------|--------------|---------------------------|--------------|----------------------|--------------|----------------------------|--------------|
| Item No. | Description | Unit | Estimated Quantity | Bid Unit Price | Bid Price | Bid Unit Price | Bid Price | Bid Unit Price | Bid Price | Bid Unit Price | Bid Price |
| 150-1000 | TRAFFIC CONTROL | LS | 1.00 | \$ 4,359.91 | \$ 4,359.91 | \$ 3,000.00 | \$ 3,000.00 | \$ 11,940.00 | \$ 11,940.00 | \$ 16,000.00 | \$ 16,000.00 |
| 210-0200 | GRADING PER MILE | LM | 0.69 | \$ 6,200.00 | \$ 4,278.00 | \$ 10,800.00 | \$ 7,452.00 | \$ 5,440.00 | \$ 3,753.60 | \$ 5,500.00 | \$ 3,795.00 |
| 402-1812 | RECYCLED ASPH. CONC LEVELING, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME | TN | 150.00 | \$ 80.00 | \$ 12,000.00 | \$ 93.00 | \$ 13,950.00 | \$ 127.90 | \$ 19,185.00 | \$ 89.00 | \$ 13,350.00 |
| 402-3130 | RECYCLED ASPH. CONC 12.5 mm SUPERPAVE, TYPE II, GP 2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME | TN | 750.00 | \$ 79.00 | \$ 59,250.00 | \$ 78.00 | \$ 58,500.00 | \$ 82.15 | \$ 61,612.50 | \$ 85.00 | \$ 63,750.00 |
| 413-1000 | BITUM TACK COAT | GL | 935.00 | \$ 3.00 | \$ 2,805.00 | \$ 2.55 | \$ 2,384.25 | \$ 2.30 | \$ 2,150.50 | \$ 2.00 | \$ 1,870.00 |
| 652-5451 | SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5 IN, WHITE | LF | 7320.00 | \$ 0.22 | \$ 1,610.40 | \$ 0.25 | \$ 1,830.00 | \$ 0.22 | \$ 1,610.40 | \$ 0.15 | \$ 1,098.00 |
| 653-1704 | THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 24 IN, WHITE | LF | 22.00 | \$ 12.50 | \$ 275.00 | \$ 13.20 | \$ 290.40 | \$ 13.00 | \$ 286.00 | \$ 16.00 | \$ 352.00 |
| 700-6910 | PERMANENT GRASSING | AC | 1.01 | \$ 2,250.00 | \$ 2,272.50 | \$ 2,420.00 | \$ 2,444.20 | \$ 2,725.00 | \$ 2,752.25 | \$ 2,500.00 | \$ 2,525.00 |
| Total of All Bid Prices: FOXROW DRIVE | | | | \$ 86,850.81 | | \$ 89,850.85 | | \$ 103,290.25 | | \$ 102,740.00 | |

| FOXROW CIRCLE | | | | Sikes Brothers | | Caroll and Carroll | | R.B. Baker | | Preferred Materials | |
|---|---|------|--------------------|-----------------------|--------------|---------------------------|--------------|---------------------|--------------|----------------------------|--------------|
| Item No. | Description | Unit | Estimated Quantity | Bid Unit Price | Bid Price | Bid Unit Price | Bid Price | Bid Unit Price | Bid Price | Bid Unit Price | Bid Price |
| 150-1000 | TRAFFIC CONTROL | LS | 1.00 | \$ 3,973.03 | \$ 3,973.03 | \$ 1,000.00 | \$ 1,000.00 | \$ 3,930.00 | \$ 3,930.00 | \$ 11,000.00 | \$ 11,000.00 |
| 210-0200 | GRADING PER MILE | LM | 0.10 | \$ 6,200.00 | \$ 620.00 | \$ 10,800.00 | \$ 1,080.00 | \$ 5,440.00 | \$ 544.00 | \$ 5,500.00 | \$ 550.00 |
| 402-1802 | RECYCLED ASPH. CONC PATCHING, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME | TN | 8.00 | \$ 150.00 | \$ 1,200.00 | \$ 550.00 | \$ 4,400.00 | \$ 736.00 | \$ 5,888.00 | \$ 600.00 | \$ 4,800.00 |
| 402-1812 | RECYCLED ASPH. CONC LEVELING, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME | TN | 90.00 | \$ 80.00 | \$ 7,200.00 | \$ 89.00 | \$ 8,010.00 | \$ 132.70 | \$ 11,943.00 | \$ 89.00 | \$ 8,010.00 |
| 402-3130 | RECYCLED ASPH. CONC 12.5 mm SUPERPAVE, TYPE II, GP 2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME | TN | 415.00 | \$ 79.00 | \$ 32,785.00 | \$ 83.15 | \$ 34,507.25 | \$ 83.20 | \$ 34,528.00 | \$ 85.00 | \$ 35,275.00 |
| 413-1000 | BITUM TACK COAT | GL | 515.00 | \$ 3.00 | \$ 1,545.00 | \$ 2.55 | \$ 1,313.25 | \$ 2.30 | \$ 1,184.50 | \$ 2.00 | \$ 1,030.00 |
| 653-1704 | THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 24 IN, WHITE | LF | 11.00 | \$ 12.50 | \$ 137.50 | \$ 13.20 | \$ 145.20 | \$ 13.00 | \$ 143.00 | \$ 16.00 | \$ 176.00 |
| 700-6910 | PERMANENT GRASSING | AC | 0.14 | \$ 2,250.00 | \$ 315.00 | \$ 2,420.00 | \$ 338.80 | \$ 2,725.00 | \$ 381.50 | \$ 2,500.00 | \$ 350.00 |
| Total of All Bid Prices: FOXROW CIRCLE | | | | \$ 47,775.53 | | \$ 50,794.50 | | \$ 58,542.00 | | \$ 61,191.00 | |

| FOX COURT | | | | Sikes Brothers | | Carroll and Carroll | | R.B. Baker | | Preferred Materials | |
|---|--|------|--------------------|---------------------|-------------|---------------------|-------------|---------------------|-------------|---------------------|-------------|
| Item No. | Description | Unit | Estimated Quantity | Bid Unit Price | Bid Price | Bid Unit Price | Bid Price | Bid Unit Price | Bid Price | Bid Unit Price | Bid Price |
| 150-1000 | TRAFFIC CONTROL | LS | 1.00 | \$ 3,677.59 | \$ 3,677.59 | \$ 1,000.00 | \$ 1,000.00 | \$ 2,140.00 | \$ 2,140.00 | \$ 2,000.00 | \$ 2,000.00 |
| 210-0200 | GRADING PER MILE | LM | 0.07 | \$ 6,200.00 | \$ 434.00 | \$ 10,800.00 | \$ 756.00 | \$ 5,440.00 | \$ 380.80 | \$ 5,500.00 | \$ 385.00 |
| 402-1812 | RECYCLED ASPH. CONC LEVELING, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME | TN | 15.00 | \$ 80.00 | \$ 1,200.00 | \$ 240.00 | \$ 3,600.00 | \$ 216.00 | \$ 3,240.00 | \$ 89.00 | \$ 1,335.00 |
| 402-3130 | RECYCLED ASPH. CONC 12.5 mm SUPERPAVE,TYPE II, GP 2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME | TN | 65.00 | \$ 79.00 | \$ 5,135.00 | \$ 110.00 | \$ 7,150.00 | \$ 103.00 | \$ 6,695.00 | \$ 85.00 | \$ 5,525.00 |
| 413-1000 | BITUM TACK COAT | GL | 80.00 | \$ 3.00 | \$ 240.00 | \$ 2.55 | \$ 204.00 | \$ 2.30 | \$ 184.00 | \$ 2.00 | \$ 160.00 |
| 700-6910 | PERMANENT GRASSING | AC | 0.10 | \$ 2,250.00 | \$ 225.00 | \$ 2,420.00 | \$ 242.00 | \$ 2,725.00 | \$ 272.50 | \$ 2,500.00 | \$ 250.00 |
| Total of All Bid Prices: FOX COURT | | | | \$ 10,911.59 | | \$ 12,952.00 | | \$ 12,912.30 | | \$ 9,655.00 | |

| RIDGE ROAD | | | | Sikes Brothers | | Carroll and Carroll | | R.B. Baker | | Preferred Materials | |
|--|--|------|--------------------|---------------------|--------------|---------------------|--------------|---------------------|--------------|---------------------|--------------|
| Item No. | Description | Unit | Estimated Quantity | Bid Unit Price | Bid Price | Bid Unit Price | Bid Price | Bid Unit Price | Bid Price | Bid Unit Price | Bid Price |
| 150-1000 | TRAFFIC CONTROL | LS | 1.00 | \$ 4,028.93 | \$ 4,028.93 | \$ 1,000.00 | \$ 1,000.00 | \$ 4,475.00 | \$ 4,475.00 | \$ 10,000.00 | \$ 10,000.00 |
| 210-0200 | GRADING PER MILE | LM | 0.35 | \$ 6,200.00 | \$ 2,170.00 | \$ 10,800.00 | \$ 3,780.00 | \$ 5,440.00 | \$ 1,904.00 | \$ 5,500.00 | \$ 1,925.00 |
| 402-1812 | RECYCLED ASPH. CONC LEVELING, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME | TN | 95.00 | \$ 80.00 | \$ 7,600.00 | \$ 99.00 | \$ 9,405.00 | \$ 127.45 | \$ 12,107.75 | \$ 89.00 | \$ 8,455.00 |
| 402-3130 | RECYCLED ASPH. CONC 12.5 mm SUPERPAVE,TYPE II, GP 2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME | TN | 465.00 | \$ 79.00 | \$ 36,735.00 | \$ 81.00 | \$ 37,665.00 | \$ 86.45 | \$ 40,199.25 | \$ 85.00 | \$ 39,525.00 |
| 413-1000 | BITUM TACK COAT | GL | 580.00 | \$ 3.00 | \$ 1,740.00 | \$ 2.55 | \$ 1,479.00 | \$ 2.30 | \$ 1,334.00 | \$ 2.00 | \$ 1,160.00 |
| 700-6910 | PERMANENT GRASSING | AC | 0.51 | \$ 2,250.00 | \$ 1,147.50 | \$ 2,420.00 | \$ 1,234.20 | \$ 2,725.00 | \$ 1,389.75 | \$ 2,500.00 | \$ 1,275.00 |
| Total of All Bid Prices: RIDGE ROAD | | | | \$ 53,421.43 | | \$ 54,563.20 | | \$ 61,409.75 | | \$ 62,340.00 | |

| REYNARD DRIVE | | | | Sikes Brothers | | Carroll and Carroll | | R.B. Baker | | Preferred Materials | |
|---|--|------|--------------------|---------------------|--------------|---------------------|--------------|---------------------|--------------|---------------------|--------------|
| Item No. | Description | Unit | Estimated Quantity | Bid Unit Price | Bid Price | Bid Unit Price | Bid Price | Bid Unit Price | Bid Price | Bid Unit Price | Bid Price |
| 150-1000 | TRAFFIC CONTROL | LS | 1.00 | \$ 4,154.33 | \$ 4,154.33 | \$ 1,750.00 | \$ 1,750.00 | \$ 5,785.00 | \$ 5,785.00 | \$ 13,000.00 | \$ 13,000.00 |
| 210-0200 | GRADING PER MILE | LM | 0.59 | \$ 6,200.00 | \$ 3,658.00 | \$ 10,800.00 | \$ 6,372.00 | \$ 5,440.00 | \$ 3,209.60 | \$ 5,500.00 | \$ 3,245.00 |
| 402-3130 | RECYCLED ASPH. CONC 12.5 mm SUPERPAVE,TYPE II, GP 2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME | TN | 115.00 | \$ 80.00 | \$ 9,200.00 | \$ 93.00 | \$ 10,695.00 | \$ 125.00 | \$ 14,375.00 | \$ 89.00 | \$ 10,235.00 |
| 402-3130 | RECYCLED ASPH. CONC 12.5 mm SUPERPAVE,TYPE II, GP 2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME | TN | 570.00 | \$ 79.00 | \$ 45,030.00 | \$ 79.00 | \$ 45,030.00 | \$ 86.00 | \$ 49,020.00 | \$ 85.00 | \$ 48,450.00 |
| 413-1000 | BITUM TACK COAT | GL | 710.00 | \$ 3.00 | \$ 2,130.00 | \$ 2.55 | \$ 1,810.50 | \$ 2.30 | \$ 1,633.00 | \$ 2.00 | \$ 1,420.00 |
| 700-6910 | PERMANENT GRASSING | AC | 0.86 | \$ 2,250.00 | \$ 1,935.00 | \$ 2,420.00 | \$ 2,081.20 | \$ 2,725.00 | \$ 2,343.50 | \$ 2,500.00 | \$ 2,150.00 |
| Total of All Bid Prices: REYNARD DRIVE | | | | \$ 66,107.33 | | \$ 67,738.70 | | \$ 76,366.10 | | \$ 78,500.00 | |

| BLUFF DRIVE | | | | Sikes Brothers | | Carroll and Carroll | | R.B. Baker | | Preferred Materials | |
|---|---|------|--------------------|---------------------|--------------|---------------------|--------------|----------------------|--------------|----------------------|--------------|
| Item No. | Description | Unit | Estimated Quantity | Bid Unit Price | Bid Price | Bid Unit Price | Bid Price | Bid Unit Price | Bid Price | Bid Unit Price | Bid Price |
| 150-1000 | TRAFFIC CONTROL | LS | 1.00 | \$ 5,643.59 | \$ 5,643.59 | \$ 1,000.00 | \$ 1,000.00 | \$ 7,118.00 | \$ 7,118.00 | \$ 17,000.00 | \$ 17,000.00 |
| 210-0200 | GRADING PER MILE | LM | 0.68 | \$ 6,200.00 | \$ 4,216.00 | \$ 10,800.00 | \$ 7,344.00 | \$ 5,440.00 | \$ 3,699.20 | \$ 5,500.00 | \$ 3,740.00 |
| 402-1812 | RECYCLED ASPH. CONC LEVELING, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME | TN | 160.00 | \$ 80.00 | \$ 12,800.00 | \$ 86.75 | \$ 13,880.00 | \$ 124.25 | \$ 19,880.00 | \$ 89.00 | \$ 14,240.00 |
| 402-3130 | RECYCLED ASPH. CONC 12.5 mm SUPERPAVE, TYPE II, GP 2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME | TN | 790.00 | \$ 79.00 | \$ 62,410.00 | \$ 76.25 | \$ 60,237.50 | \$ 84.40 | \$ 66,676.00 | \$ 85.00 | \$ 67,150.00 |
| 413-1000 | BITUM TACK COAT | GL | 985.00 | \$ 3.00 | \$ 2,955.00 | \$ 2.55 | \$ 2,511.75 | \$ 2.30 | \$ 2,265.50 | \$ 2.00 | \$ 1,970.00 |
| 700-6910 | PERMANENT GRASSING | AC | 0.99 | \$ 2,250.00 | \$ 2,227.50 | \$ 2,420.00 | \$ 2,395.80 | \$ 2,725.00 | \$ 2,697.75 | \$ 2,500.00 | \$ 2,475.00 |
| Total of All Bid Prices: BLUFF DRIVE | | | | \$ 90,252.09 | | \$ 87,369.05 | | \$ 102,336.45 | | \$ 106,575.00 | |

| SQUIRREL DRIVE | | | | Sikes Brothers | | Carroll and Carroll | | R.B. Baker | | Preferred Materials | |
|--|---|------|--------------------|---------------------|--------------|---------------------|--------------|---------------------|--------------|---------------------|--------------|
| Item No. | Description | Unit | Estimated Quantity | Bid Unit Price | Bid Price | Bid Unit Price | Bid Price | Bid Unit Price | Bid Price | Bid Unit Price | Bid Price |
| 150-1000 | TRAFFIC CONTROL | LS | 1.00 | \$ 4,215.50 | \$ 4,215.50 | \$ 1,000.00 | \$ 1,000.00 | \$ 2,415.00 | \$ 2,415.00 | \$ 6,000.00 | \$ 6,000.00 |
| 210-0200 | GRADING PER MILE | LM | 0.16 | \$ 6,200.00 | \$ 992.00 | \$ 10,800.00 | \$ 1,728.00 | \$ 5,440.00 | \$ 870.40 | \$ 5,500.00 | \$ 880.00 |
| 402-1812 | RECYCLED ASPH. CONC LEVELING, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME | TN | 35.00 | \$ 80.00 | \$ 2,800.00 | \$ 100.00 | \$ 3,500.00 | \$ 155.00 | \$ 5,425.00 | \$ 89.00 | \$ 3,115.00 |
| 402-3130 | RECYCLED ASPH. CONC 12.5 mm SUPERPAVE, TYPE II, GP 2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME | TN | 160.00 | \$ 79.00 | \$ 12,640.00 | \$ 89.00 | \$ 14,240.00 | \$ 87.00 | \$ 13,920.00 | \$ 85.00 | \$ 13,600.00 |
| 413-1000 | BITUM TACK COAT | GL | 200.00 | \$ 3.00 | \$ 600.00 | \$ 2.55 | \$ 510.00 | \$ 2.30 | \$ 460.00 | \$ 2.00 | \$ 400.00 |
| 700-6910 | PERMANENT GRASSING | AC | 0.23 | \$ 2,250.00 | \$ 517.50 | \$ 2,420.00 | \$ 556.60 | \$ 2,725.00 | \$ 626.75 | \$ 2,500.00 | \$ 575.00 |
| Total of All Bid Prices: SQUIRREL DRIVE | | | | \$ 21,765.00 | | \$ 21,534.60 | | \$ 23,717.15 | | \$ 24,570.00 | |

| RACON DRIVE | | | | Sikes Brothers | | Carroll and Carroll | | R.B. Baker | | Preferred Materials | |
|---|---|------|--------------------|---------------------|--------------|---------------------|--------------|---------------------|--------------|---------------------|--------------|
| Item No. | Description | Unit | Estimated Quantity | Bid Unit Price | Bid Price | Bid Unit Price | Bid Price | Bid Unit Price | Bid Price | Bid Unit Price | Bid Price |
| 150-1000 | TRAFFIC CONTROL | LS | 1.00 | \$ 4,102.47 | \$ 4,102.47 | \$ 1,000.00 | \$ 1,000.00 | \$ 4,800.00 | \$ 4,800.00 | \$ 12,000.00 | \$ 12,000.00 |
| 210-0200 | GRADING PER MILE | LM | 0.42 | \$ 6,200.00 | \$ 2,604.00 | \$ 10,800.00 | \$ 4,536.00 | \$ 5,440.00 | \$ 2,284.80 | \$ 5,500.00 | \$ 2,310.00 |
| 402-1812 | RECYCLED ASPH. CONC LEVELING, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME | TN | 110.00 | \$ 80.00 | \$ 8,800.00 | \$ 90.00 | \$ 9,900.00 | \$ 119.35 | \$ 13,128.50 | \$ 89.00 | \$ 9,790.00 |
| 402-3130 | RECYCLED ASPH. CONC 12.5 mm SUPERPAVE, TYPE II, GP 2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME | TN | 530.00 | \$ 79.00 | \$ 41,870.00 | \$ 80.00 | \$ 42,400.00 | \$ 84.30 | \$ 44,679.00 | \$ 85.00 | \$ 45,050.00 |
| 413-1000 | BITUM TACK COAT | GL | 700.00 | \$ 3.00 | \$ 2,100.00 | \$ 2.55 | \$ 1,785.00 | \$ 2.30 | \$ 1,610.00 | \$ 2.00 | \$ 1,400.00 |
| 700-6910 | PERMANENT GRASSING | AC | 0.61 | \$ 2,250.00 | \$ 1,372.50 | \$ 2,420.00 | \$ 1,476.20 | \$ 2,725.00 | \$ 1,662.25 | \$ 2,500.00 | \$ 1,525.00 |
| Total of All Bid Prices: RACON DRIVE | | | | \$ 60,848.97 | | \$ 61,097.20 | | \$ 68,164.55 | | \$ 72,075.00 | |

| SHADOWBROOK SUBDIVISION | | | | Sikes Brothers | | Caroll and Carroll | | R.B. Baker | | Preferred Materials | |
|--|--|-------------|---------------------------|-----------------------|------------------|---------------------------|------------------|-----------------------|------------------|----------------------------|------------------|
| Item No. | Description | Unit | Estimated Quantity | Bid Unit Price | Bid Price | Bid Unit Price | Bid Price | Bid Unit Price | Bid Price | Bid Unit Price | Bid Price |
| 150-1000 | TRAFFIC CONTROL | LS | 1.00 | \$ 5,923.35 | \$ 5,923.35 | \$ 2,000.00 | \$ 2,000.00 | \$ 18,225.00 | \$ 18,225.00 | \$ 26,000.00 | \$ 26,000.00 |
| 402-1812 | RECYCLED ASPH. CONC LEVELING, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME | TN | 255.00 | \$ 80.00 | \$ 20,400.00 | \$ 88.00 | \$ 22,440.00 | \$ 106.00 | \$ 27,030.00 | \$ 89.00 | \$ 22,695.00 |
| 402-3130 | RECYCLED ASPH. CONC 12.5 mm SUPERPAVE,TYPE II, GP 2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME | TN | 1260.00 | \$ 79.00 | \$ 99,540.00 | \$ 79.00 | \$ 99,540.00 | \$ 85.70 | \$ 107,982.00 | \$ 85.00 | \$ 107,100.00 |
| 652-5451 | SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5 IN, WHITE | LF | 1570.00 | \$ 3.00 | \$ 4,710.00 | \$ 2.55 | \$ 4,003.50 | \$ 2.30 | \$ 3,611.00 | \$ 2.00 | \$ 3,140.00 |
| 413-1000 | BITUM TACK COAT | GL | 55100.00 | \$ 0.22 | \$ 12,122.00 | \$ 0.25 | \$ 13,775.00 | \$ 0.22 | \$ 12,122.00 | \$ 0.15 | \$ 8,265.00 |
| 653-1704 | THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 24 IN, WHITE | LF | 85.00 | \$ 12.50 | \$ 1,062.50 | \$ 13.20 | \$ 1,122.00 | \$ 13.00 | \$ 1,105.00 | \$ 16.00 | \$ 1,360.00 |
| Total of All Bid Prices: SHADOWBROOK SD | | | | \$ 143,757.85 | | \$ 142,880.50 | | \$ 170,075.00 | | \$ 168,560.00 | |

| MELDRIM ROAD | | | | Sikes Brothers | | Caroll and Carroll | | R.B. Baker | | Preferred Materials | |
|--|--|-------------|---------------------------|-----------------------|------------------|---------------------------|------------------|-----------------------|------------------|----------------------------|------------------|
| Item No. | Description | Unit | Estimated Quantity | Bid Unit Price | Bid Price | Bid Unit Price | Bid Price | Bid Unit Price | Bid Price | Bid Unit Price | Bid Price |
| 150-1000 | TRAFFIC CONTROL | LS | 1.00 | \$ 6,856.68 | \$ 6,856.68 | \$ 2,000.00 | \$ 2,000.00 | \$ 29,100.00 | \$ 29,100.00 | \$ 36,600.00 | \$ 36,600.00 |
| 210-0200 | GRADING PER MILE | LM | 1.06 | \$ 6,200.00 | \$ 6,572.00 | \$ 10,800.00 | \$ 11,448.00 | \$ 5,440.00 | \$ 5,766.40 | \$ 5,500.00 | \$ 5,830.00 |
| 402-1812 | RECYCLED ASPH. CONC LEVELING, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME | TN | 210.00 | \$ 80.00 | \$ 16,800.00 | \$ 86.50 | \$ 18,165.00 | \$ 109.35 | \$ 22,963.50 | \$ 89.00 | \$ 18,690.00 |
| 402-3130 | RECYCLED ASPH. CONC 12.5 mm SUPERPAVE,TYPE II, GP 2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME | TN | 1010.00 | \$ 79.00 | \$ 79,790.00 | \$ 79.00 | \$ 79,790.00 | \$ 80.36 | \$ 81,163.60 | \$ 85.00 | \$ 85,850.00 |
| 402-3190 | RECYCLED ASPH CONC 19 MM SUPERPAVE,GP 1 OR 2, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME | TN | 550.00 | \$ 78.00 | \$ 42,900.00 | \$ 93.00 | \$ 51,150.00 | \$ 86.00 | \$ 47,300.00 | \$ 115.00 | \$ 63,250.00 |
| 413-1000 | BITUM TACK COAT | GL | 1300.00 | \$ 3.00 | \$ 3,900.00 | \$ 2.55 | \$ 3,315.00 | \$ 2.30 | \$ 2,990.00 | \$ 2.00 | \$ 2,600.00 |
| 652-5451 | SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5 IN, WHITE | LF | 10600.00 | \$ 0.22 | \$ 2,332.00 | \$ 0.25 | \$ 2,650.00 | \$ 0.22 | \$ 2,332.00 | \$ 0.15 | \$ 1,590.00 |
| 652-5452 | SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5 IN, YELLOW | LF | 1600.00 | \$ 0.22 | \$ 352.00 | \$ 0.25 | \$ 400.00 | \$ 0.22 | \$ 352.00 | \$ 0.25 | \$ 400.00 |
| 652-6502 | SKIP TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5 IN, YELLOW | LF | 4230.00 | \$ 0.15 | \$ 634.50 | \$ 0.15 | \$ 634.50 | \$ 0.14 | \$ 592.20 | \$ 0.20 | \$ 846.00 |
| 653-1704 | THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 24 IN, WHITE | LF | 15.00 | \$ 12.50 | \$ 187.50 | \$ 13.20 | \$ 198.00 | \$ 13.00 | \$ 195.00 | \$ 16.00 | \$ 240.00 |
| 654-1001 | RAISED PVMT MARKERS TP 1 | SY | 150.00 | \$ 5.50 | \$ 825.00 | \$ 5.50 | \$ 825.00 | \$ 5.50 | \$ 825.00 | \$ 5.00 | \$ 750.00 |
| 700-6910 | PERMANENT GRASSING | AC | 0.50 | \$ 2,250.00 | \$ 1,125.00 | \$ 2,420.00 | \$ 1,210.00 | \$ 2,725.00 | \$ 1,362.50 | \$ 2,500.00 | \$ 1,250.00 |
| Total of All Bid Prices: MELDRIM ROAD | | | | \$ 162,274.68 | | \$ 171,785.50 | | \$ 194,942.20 | | \$ 217,896.00 | |

| VALE ROYALE DRIVE | | | | Sikes Brothers | | Caroll and Carroll | | R.B. Baker | | Preferred Materials | |
|---|--|------|--------------------|---------------------|--------------|---------------------|--------------|---------------------|--------------|---------------------|--------------|
| Item No. | Description | Unit | Estimated Quantity | Bid Unit Price | Bid Price | Bid Unit Price | Bid Price | Bid Unit Price | Bid Price | Bid Unit Price | Bid Price |
| 150-1000 | TRAFFIC CONTROL | LS | 1.00 | \$ 4,420.17 | \$ 4,420.17 | \$ 2,250.00 | \$ 2,250.00 | \$ 9,445.00 | \$ 9,445.00 | \$ 10,800.00 | \$ 10,800.00 |
| 210-0200 | GRADING PER MILE | LM | 0.45 | \$ 6,200.00 | \$ 2,790.00 | \$ 10,800.00 | \$ 4,860.00 | \$ 5,440.00 | \$ 2,448.00 | \$ 5,500.00 | \$ 2,475.00 |
| 402-1812 | RECYCLED ASPH. CONC LEVELING, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME | TN | 105.00 | \$ 80.00 | \$ 8,400.00 | \$ 90.25 | \$ 9,476.25 | \$ 124.20 | \$ 13,041.00 | \$ 89.00 | \$ 9,345.00 |
| 402-3130 | RECYCLED ASPH. CONC 12.5 mm SUPERPAVE,TYPE II, GP 2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME | TN | 515.00 | \$ 79.00 | \$ 40,685.00 | \$ 77.70 | \$ 40,015.50 | \$ 85.40 | \$ 43,981.00 | \$ 85.00 | \$ 43,775.00 |
| 413-1000 | BITUM TACK COAT | GL | 645.00 | \$ 3.00 | \$ 1,935.00 | \$ 2.55 | \$ 1,644.75 | \$ 2.30 | \$ 1,483.50 | \$ 2.00 | \$ 1,290.00 |
| 652-5451 | SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5 IN, WHITE | LF | 4725.00 | \$ 0.22 | \$ 1,039.50 | \$ 0.25 | \$ 1,181.25 | \$ 0.22 | \$ 1,039.50 | \$ 0.15 | \$ 708.75 |
| 652-5452 | SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5 IN, YELLOW | LF | 3115.00 | \$ 0.22 | \$ 685.30 | \$ 0.25 | \$ 778.75 | \$ 0.22 | \$ 685.30 | \$ 0.25 | \$ 778.75 |
| 653-1704 | THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 24 IN, WHITE | LF | 80.00 | \$ 12.50 | \$ 1,000.00 | \$ 13.20 | \$ 1,056.00 | \$ 13.00 | \$ 1,040.00 | \$ 16.00 | \$ 1,280.00 |
| 654-1001 | RAISED PVMT MARKERS TP 1 | SY | 40.00 | \$ 5.50 | \$ 220.00 | \$ 5.50 | \$ 220.00 | \$ 5.50 | \$ 220.00 | \$ 5.00 | \$ 200.00 |
| 700-6910 | PERMANENT GRASSING | AC | 0.65 | \$ 2,250.00 | \$ 1,462.50 | \$ 2,420.00 | \$ 1,573.00 | \$ 2,725.00 | \$ 1,771.25 | \$ 2,500.00 | \$ 1,625.00 |
| Total of All Bid Prices: VALE ROYALE DRIVE | | | | \$ 62,637.47 | | \$ 63,055.50 | | \$ 75,154.55 | | \$ 72,277.50 | |

| HAWK HAMMOCK ROAD | | | | Sikes Brothers | | Caroll and Carroll | | R.B. Baker | | Preferred Materials | |
|--|--|------|--------------------|---------------------|--------------|---------------------|--------------|---------------------|--------------|---------------------|--------------|
| Item No. | Description | Unit | Estimated Quantity | Bid Unit Price | Bid Price | Bid Unit Price | Bid Price | Bid Unit Price | Bid Price | Bid Unit Price | Bid Price |
| 150-1000 | TRAFFIC CONTROL | LS | 1.00 | \$ 4,255.36 | \$ 4,255.36 | \$ 2,500.00 | \$ 2,500.00 | \$ 12,990.00 | \$ 12,990.00 | \$ 13,400.00 | \$ 13,400.00 |
| 210-0200 | GRADING PER MILE | LM | 0.60 | \$ 6,200.00 | \$ 3,720.00 | \$ 10,800.00 | \$ 6,480.00 | \$ 5,695.00 | \$ 3,417.00 | \$ 5,500.00 | \$ 3,300.00 |
| 402-1812 | RECYCLED ASPH. CONC LEVELING, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME | TN | 130.00 | \$ 80.00 | \$ 10,400.00 | \$ 88.00 | \$ 11,440.00 | \$ 124.00 | \$ 16,120.00 | \$ 89.00 | \$ 11,570.00 |
| 402-3130 | RECYCLED ASPH. CONC 12.5 mm SUPERPAVE,TYPE II, GP 2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME | TN | 630.00 | \$ 79.00 | \$ 49,770.00 | \$ 79.00 | \$ 49,770.00 | \$ 87.85 | \$ 55,345.50 | \$ 85.00 | \$ 53,550.00 |
| 413-1000 | BITUM TACK COAT | GL | 790.00 | \$ 3.00 | \$ 2,370.00 | \$ 2.55 | \$ 2,014.50 | \$ 2.30 | \$ 1,817.00 | \$ 2.00 | \$ 1,580.00 |
| 652-5451 | SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5 IN, WHITE | LF | 6400.00 | \$ 0.22 | \$ 1,408.00 | \$ 0.25 | \$ 1,600.00 | \$ 0.22 | \$ 1,408.00 | \$ 0.15 | \$ 960.00 |
| 653-1704 | THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 24 IN, WHITE | LF | 11.00 | \$ 12.50 | \$ 137.50 | \$ 13.20 | \$ 145.20 | \$ 13.00 | \$ 143.00 | \$ 16.00 | \$ 176.00 |
| 700-6910 | PERMANENT GRASSING | AC | 0.88 | \$ 2,250.00 | \$ 1,980.00 | \$ 2,420.00 | \$ 2,129.60 | \$ 2,725.00 | \$ 2,398.00 | \$ 2,500.00 | \$ 2,200.00 |
| 611-8040 | ADJUST DROP INLET TO GRADE | LF | 3.00 | \$ 750.00 | \$ 2,250.00 | \$ 1,400.00 | \$ 4,200.00 | \$ 1,340.00 | \$ 4,020.00 | \$ 500.00 | \$ 1,500.00 |
| Total of All Bid Prices: HAWK HAMMOCK DRIVE | | | | \$ 76,290.86 | | \$ 80,279.30 | | \$ 97,658.50 | | \$ 88,236.00 | |

| STILLWELL ROAD | | | | Sikes Brothers | | Carroll and Carroll | | R.B. Baker | | Preferred Materials | |
|--|--|-------------|---------------------------|-----------------------|------------------|----------------------------|------------------|-----------------------|------------------|----------------------------|------------------|
| Item No. | Description | Unit | Estimated Quantity | Bid Unit Price | Bid Price | Bid Unit Price | Bid Price | Bid Unit Price | Bid Price | Bid Unit Price | Bid Price |
| 150-1000 | TRAFFIC CONTROL | LS | 1.00 | \$ 17,177.56 | \$ 17,177.56 | \$ 26,736.80 | \$ 26,736.80 | \$ 75,500.00 | \$ 75,500.00 | \$152,000.00 | \$ 152,000.00 |
| 210-0200 | GRADING PER MILE | LM | 3.24 | \$ 6,200.00 | \$ 20,088.00 | \$ 10,800.00 | \$ 34,992.00 | \$ 5,440.00 | \$ 17,625.60 | \$ 5,500.00 | \$ 17,820.00 |
| 402-1812 | RECYCLED ASPH. CONC LEVELING, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME | TN | 670.00 | \$ 80.00 | \$ 53,600.00 | \$ 79.60 | \$ 53,332.00 | \$ 99.00 | \$ 66,330.00 | \$ 89.00 | \$ 59,630.00 |
| 402-3130 | RECYCLED ASPH. CONC 12.5 mm SUPERPAVE,TYPE II, GP 2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME | TN | 3340.00 | \$ 79.00 | \$ 263,860.00 | \$ 77.00 | \$ 257,180.00 | \$ 80.30 | \$ 268,202.00 | \$ 85.00 | \$ 283,900.00 |
| 413-1000 | BITUM TACK COAT | GL | 4180.00 | \$ 3.00 | \$ 12,540.00 | \$ 2.55 | \$ 10,659.00 | \$ 2.30 | \$ 9,614.00 | \$ 2.00 | \$ 8,360.00 |
| 652-5451 | SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5 IN, | LF | 34200.00 | \$ 0.22 | \$ 7,524.00 | \$ 0.25 | \$ 8,550.00 | \$ 0.22 | \$ 7,524.00 | \$ 0.15 | \$ 5,130.00 |
| 652-5452 | SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5 IN, YELLOW | LF | 27500.00 | \$ 0.22 | \$ 6,050.00 | \$ 0.25 | \$ 6,875.00 | \$ 0.22 | \$ 6,050.00 | \$ 0.25 | \$ 6,875.00 |
| 652-6502 | SKIP TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5 IN, | LF | 9510.00 | \$ 0.15 | \$ 1,426.50 | \$ 0.15 | \$ 1,426.50 | \$ 0.14 | \$ 1,331.40 | \$ 0.20 | \$ 1,902.00 |
| 653-1704 | THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 24 IN, WHITE | LF | 30.00 | \$ 12.50 | \$ 375.00 | \$ 13.20 | \$ 396.00 | \$ 13.00 | \$ 390.00 | \$ 16.00 | \$ 480.00 |
| 654-1001 | RAISED PVMT MARKERS TP 1 | SY | 490.00 | \$ 5.50 | \$ 2,695.00 | \$ 5.50 | \$ 2,695.00 | \$ 5.50 | \$ 2,695.00 | \$ 5.00 | \$ 2,450.00 |
| 700-6910 | PERMANENT GRASSING | AC | 4.71 | \$ 2,250.00 | \$ 10,597.50 | \$ 2,420.00 | \$ 11,398.20 | \$ 2,725.00 | \$ 12,834.75 | \$ 2,500.00 | \$ 11,775.00 |
| 652-1000 | PAVEMENT MARKING, RR-HWY CROSSING SYMBOL | SY | 1.00 | \$ 1,000.00 | \$ 1,000.00 | \$ 500.00 | \$ 500.00 | \$ 600.00 | \$ 600.00 | \$ 350.00 | \$ 350.00 |
| Total of All Bid Prices: STILLWELL ROAD | | | | \$ 396,933.56 | | \$ 414,740.50 | | \$ 468,696.75 | | \$ 550,672.00 | |

| JULIA COURT | | | | Sikes Brothers | | Carroll and Carroll | | R.B. Baker | | Preferred Materials | |
|---|--|-------------|---------------------------|------------------------|------------------|----------------------------|------------------|------------------------|------------------|----------------------------|------------------|
| Item No. | Description | Unit | Estimated Quantity | Bid Unit Price | Bid Price | Bid Unit Price | Bid Price | Bid Unit Price | Bid Price | Bid Unit Price | Bid Price |
| 150-1000 | TRAFFIC CONTROL | LS | 1.00 | \$ 3,707.70 | \$ 3,707.70 | \$ 1,000.00 | \$ 1,000.00 | \$ 2,385.00 | \$ 2,385.00 | \$ 3,000.00 | \$ 3,000.00 |
| 210-0200 | GRADING PER MILE | LM | 0.05 | \$ 6,200.00 | \$ 310.00 | \$ 10,800.00 | \$ 540.00 | \$ 10,884.80 | \$ 544.24 | \$ 5,500.00 | \$ 275.00 |
| 402-1812 | RECYCLED ASPH. CONC LEVELING, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME | TN | 35.00 | \$ 80.00 | \$ 2,800.00 | \$ 101.00 | \$ 3,535.00 | \$ 161.00 | \$ 5,635.00 | \$ 89.00 | \$ 3,115.00 |
| 402-3130 | RECYCLED ASPH. CONC 12.5 mm SUPERPAVE,TYPE II, GP 2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME | TN | 160.00 | \$ 79.00 | \$ 12,640.00 | \$ 90.00 | \$ 14,400.00 | \$ 95.00 | \$ 15,200.00 | \$ 85.00 | \$ 13,600.00 |
| 413-1000 | BITUM TACK COAT | GL | 200.00 | \$ 3.00 | \$ 600.00 | \$ 2.55 | \$ 510.00 | \$ 2.30 | \$ 460.00 | \$ 2.00 | \$ 400.00 |
| 653-1704 | THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 24 IN, WHITE | LF | 1.00 | \$ 12.50 | \$ 12.50 | \$ 13.20 | \$ 13.20 | \$ 13.00 | \$ 13.00 | \$ 16.00 | \$ 16.00 |
| 700-6910 | PERMANENT GRASSING | AC | 0.07 | \$ 2,250.00 | \$ 157.50 | \$ 2,420.00 | \$ 169.40 | \$ 2,725.00 | \$ 190.75 | \$ 2,500.00 | \$ 175.00 |
| 611-8040 | ADJUST DROP INLET TO GRADE | LF | 1.00 | \$ 750.00 | \$ 750.00 | \$ 1,400.00 | \$ 1,400.00 | \$ 1,340.00 | \$ 1,340.00 | \$ 500.00 | \$ 500.00 |
| Total of All Bid Prices: JULIA COURT | | | | \$ 20,977.70 | | \$ 21,567.60 | | \$ 25,767.99 | | \$ 21,081.00 | |
| GRAND TOTAL : | | | | \$ 1,300,804.87 | | \$ 1,340,209.00 | | \$ 1,539,033.54 | | \$ 1,636,368.50 | |